Mandrel-free reflectance measurements
Accurate, repeatable IL and reflectance measurements
High-Throughput configuration
with dedicated switch ports
Remote configuration via LAN
DLL drivers
Cable Assembly Test System
IQS-12001B

- Other connectors available: contact EXFO for
special order
Ordering Information
For a complete system:
For an IQS-3250:
Connector Adapter
FOA-316 = Ultra-low reflection SMA 906
FOA-322 = Ultra-low reflection FC
FOA-328 = Ultra-low reflection DIN 47256
FOA-332 = Ultra-low reflection ST
FOA-340 = Ultra-low reflection HMS-0, HMS-3
FOA-354 = Ultra-low reflection SC
FOA-376 = Ultra-low reflection HMS, HFS-10/AG
FOA-384 = Ultra-low reflection HMS-10/HP, HFS
FOA-392 = Ultra-low reflection MTP
FOA-393 = Ultra-low reflection MT-RJ
FOA-396 = Ultra-low reflection E-2000
FOA-397 = Ultra-low reflection LX.5
FOA-398 = Ultra-low reflection LC
FOA-399 = Ultra-low reflection MU
FOA-3000 = Adapter for BFA-3000
Example: IQS-3250-12-D-IL-FOA-322
IQS-3250-XX-XX
Optional Accessories
FIP-USB4: Video Fiber Inspection Probe with USB module
FOA-U12: Universal 1.25 mm ferrule
FOA-U25: Universal 2.5 mm ferrule